FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE





Bright Now! Dental to Host Free Dental Day in Burbank, CA In Partnership with Smiles for Everyone Foundation, Bright Now! Dental Will Provide Free Dental Services to Those in Need

Burbank, CA – April 3, 2018 – Bright Now! Dental has partnered with the <u>Smiles for Everyone</u> <u>Foundation</u> to open its Burbank, CA office to provide free dental services on May 6 from 8:30 a.m. to 2 p.m. for underinsured, low-income individuals.

Dental services provided include x-rays and exams, fillings, extractions, cleanings, fluoride treatments, and sealants. A limited number of appointments are available. Please visit the Bright Now! Dental website for more information.

About Bright Now! Dental

Bright Now! Dental provides general dentistry, children's dentistry and, in select locations, specialty care services such as <a href="https://example.com/orts/com/o

About the Smiles For Everyone Foundation

The Smiles for Everyone Foundation is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization with the mission of delivering smiles for everyone by providing free dental care for those in need, both at home in the U.S. and around the world. Since 2011, the Smiles for Everyone Foundation has delivered over 14,000 smiles and \$12 million in donated dentistry. The foundation currently supports programs which provide free dental care to those in need in Cambodia, Ghana, Laos, Nicaragua, Paraguay, Thailand and the United States. For more information or to make a donation, visit www.smilesforeveryone.org.

Contacts:
Bright Now! Dental
Jody Martin
PR@smilebrands.com
714.427.1299

Smiles for Everyone Foundation Crystal Strait <u>crystal.strait@smilesforeveryone.org</u> 714.824.5037